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Species

BLONDE WING 1 - WNG Winged - A
BLONDE WING 2 - WNG Winged - A
BLONDE WING 3 - WNG Winged - A
BLONDE WING 3 - WNG Winged - E
BLONDE WING 3 - WNG Winged - E
BLONDE WING 4 - WNG Winged - A
BLONDE WING 4 - WNG Winged - E
BREAM 3 - WHL Whole - A

BREAM 3 - WHL Whole - A

BREAM 3 - WHL Whole - E

BREAM 4 - WHL Whole - A

BREAM 5 - WHL Whole - A

BRILL 1 - GUT Gutted - A

BRILL 1 - GUT Gutted - E

BRILL 2 - GUT Gutted - A

BRILL 3 - GUT Gutted - A

BRILL 3 - GUT Gutted - E

BRILL 3 - GUT Gutted - E

BRILL 4 - GUT Gutted - A

BRILL 4 - GUT Gutted - E

BRILL 4 - GUT Gutted - E

BRILL 5 - GUT Gutted - A

BRILL 5 - GUT Gutted - E

BRILL 5 - GUT Gutted - E
BULLHUSS - WHL Whole - E

COD 5 - GUT Gutted - A

CONGER 2 - WHL Whole - E
CONGER 3 - GUT Gutted - E

CRAB (COCKS) - WHL Whole - E
CRABS (HENS) - WHL Whole - E
CRABS MIXED - WHL Whole - E
CUTTLE 1 - WHL Whole - A
CUTTLE 2 - WHL Whole - A
FLOUNDER FLKS - WHL Whole - E
GURNARD 2 - WHL Whole - A
GURNARD 4 - WHL Whole - E
GURNARD 4 - WHL Whole - E
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Gear type
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
OTB Trawled
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
GNS Gill Nets
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
OTB Trawled
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
OTB Trawled
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
OTB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
GNS Gill Nets
OTB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
FPO Potted
FPO Potted
FPO Potted
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
OTB Trawled

14/03/2023 7:41
Total weight  Price/Kg
12.10 £5.59
41.40 £5.59
50.30 £5.83
1.20 £5.67
1.10 £5.23
30.60 £4.30
0.50 £3.38
0.50 £3.75
0.40 £3.00
1.10 £6.75
0.90 £3.03
1.40 £1.00
12.20 £17.97
2.40 £17.94
9.80 £13.35
20.30 £13.19
3.50 £14.51
1.30 £14.02
34.80 £10.36
1.50 £10.55
4.70 £10.94
1.60 £6.45
1.60 £4.82
1.00 £5.45
1.80 £0.23
2.10 £3.78
11.40 £1.51
12.30 £0.80
17.20 £8.67
6.70 £4.54
2.30 £1.70
3085.10 £3.69
1770.10 £1.86
3.20 £0.88
2.60 £3.88
0.50 £0.78
2.50 £0.80
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JOHN DORY 3 - GUT Gutted - A
JOHN DORY 4 - GUT Gutted - A
LEMON SOLE 1 - GUT Gutted - A
LEMON SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - A
LEMON SOLE 3 - GUT Gutted - A
LEMON SOLE 4 - GUT Gutted - A
LEMON SOLE 5 - GUT Gutted - A
LOBSTER - WHL Whole - E
LOBSTER 1 - WHL Whole - E
LOBSTER NELSON - WHL Whole - A
LOBSTER NELSON - WHL Whole - E
MONK 2 - TAL Tailed - A

MONK 3 - TAL Tailed - A

MONK 4 - TAL Tailed - A

MONK 5 - TAL Tailed - A

MONK 6 - TAL Tailed - A

MONK 7 - TAL Tailed - A

MONK (ANGLER) - WHL Whole - E
OCTOPUS - WHL Whole - A
OCTOPUS LARGE - WHL Whole - A
PLAICE 1 - GUT Gutted - A

PLAICE 1 - GUT Gutted - E

PLAICE 2 - GUT Gutted - A

PLAICE 2 - GUT Gutted - E

PLAICE 3 - GUT Gutted - A

PLAICE 3 - GUT Gutted - E

PLAICE 4 - GUT Gutted - A

PLAICE 4 - GUT Gutted - E

PLAICE 5 - GUT Gutted - A

PLAICE 5 - GUT Gutted - E

PLAICE 5 - GUT Gutted - E

PLAICE MIXED - GUT Gutted - E
POLLOCK 1 - GUT Gutted - A
POLLOCK 2 - GUT Gutted - A
POLLOCK 3 - GUT Gutted - A
POLLOCK 4 - GUT Gutted - A

POUT MIXED - GUT Gutted - E
POUTS UNGUTTED - WHL Whole - E
RED MULLET - WHL Whole - A

RED MULLET - WHL Whole - E
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TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
FPO Potted
FPO Potted
TBB Trawled
FPO Potted
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
OTB Trawled
TBB Trawled
OTB Trawled
TBB Trawled
OTB Trawled
TBB Trawled
OTB Trawled
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
OTB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
TBB Trawled
GNS Gill Nets
OTB Trawled
TBB Trawled
OTB Trawled

1.60
0.80
0.70
4.10
4.70
8.00
1.70
15.30
1.00
1.00
1.30
12.30
16.50
27.00
18.10
48.90
3.10
1.70
175.70
2.50
32.70
1.10
29.70
3.80
33.00
10.40
19.30
13.30
58.90
1.00
50.50
2.10
10.90
10.20
4.70
0.20
2.00
0.60
0.90
0.70

£13.56
£6.91
£10.37
£11.65
£10.08
£5.75
£1.00
£34.77
£24.51
£14.97
£15.73
£15.13
£14.30
£11.98
£11.13
£6.38
£7.28
£5.91
£1.11
£3.51
£6.42
£6.10
£7.26
£7.04
£6.53
£6.90
£5.31
£5.92
£1.22
£1.00
£1.22
£2.49
£6.91
£5.31
£4.81
£0.20
£0.24
£0.25
£2.00
£1.00
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RED MULLET 2 - WHL Whole - A TBB Trawled 2.10 £11.94
RED MULLET 3 - WHL Whole - A TBB Trawled 11.00 £5.80
SAND SOLE - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 0.30 £0.20
SAND SOLE 1 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 3.00 £8.00
SAND SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 6.20 £5.41
SAND SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 1.90 £5.68
SCALLOP 2 - WHL Whole - A TBB Trawled 380.00 £ 6.96
SMALL EYED 2 - WNG Winged - E OTB Trawled 14.60 £4.05
SMALL EYED 3 - WNG Winged - E OTB Trawled 66.80 £4.14
SMALL EYED 4 - WNG Winged - E GNS Gill Nets 2.20 £ 3.56
SMALL EYED 4 - WNG Winged - E OTB Trawled 15.70 £3.74
SMOOTH HOUND 1 - WHL Whole - E GNS Gill Nets 9.90 £0.97
SMOOTH HOUND 2 - WHL Whole - E GNS Gill Nets 3.10 £0.28
SOLE 1 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 2.60 £14.23
SOLE 1 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 15.60 £15.80
SOLE 1 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 29.40 £16.19
SOLE 10 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 3.40 £11.28
SOLE 10 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 1.10 £10.39
SOLE 10 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 7.40 £11.06
SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 16.70 £19.18
SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 24.40 £20.07
SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 24.30 £20.29
SOLE 3 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 20.20 £19.94
SOLE 3 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 18.40 £20.77
SOLE 3 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 17.60 £20.95
SOLE 4 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 33.30 £17.81
SOLE 4 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 26.10 £18.91
SOLE 4 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 31.20 £18.18
SOLE 5 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 25.50 £16.14
SOLE 5 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 25.20 £17.35
SOLE 5 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 17.70 £16.72
SOLE 6 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 31.70 £13.08
SOLE 6 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 24.20 £13.26
SOLE 6 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 24.30 £13.21
SOLE 7 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 34.50 £12.50
SOLE 7 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 12.60 £12.46
SOLE 7 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 25.50 £12.48
SOLE 8 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 22.90 £12.50
SOLE 8 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 3.30 £11.57
SOLE 8 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 23.00 £12.06
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SOLE 9 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 6.80 £12.20
SOLE 9 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 0.30 £12.11
SOLE 9 - GUT Gutted - E OTB Trawled 9.50 £12.33
SOLE DAM - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 1.40 £7.68
SPOT WINGS 3 - WNG Winged - E OTB Trawled 6.50 £5.28
SPOT WINGS 4 - WNG Winged - E OTB Trawled 7.90 £4.06
SQUID MIXED - WHL Whole - A TBB Trawled 4.10 £14.97
THORNBACK 2 - WNG Winged - A TBB Trawled 4.40 £4.10
THORNBACK 2 - WNG Winged - E OTB Trawled 8.80 £4.62
THORNBACK 3 - WNG Winged - A TBB Trawled 19.70 £4.50
THORNBACK 3 - WNG Winged - E GNS Gill Nets 1.70 £4.42
THORNBACK 3 - WNG Winged - E OTB Trawled 11.60 £4.23
THORNBACK 4 - WNG Winged - A TBB Trawled 36.10 £4.07
THORNBACK 4 - WNG Winged - E OTB Trawled 4.50 £4.03
TUBS 1 - WHL Whole - A TBB Trawled 8.00 £5.15
TUBS 2 - WHL Whole - A TBB Trawled 73.40 £3.84
TUBS 2 - WHL Whole - E OTB Trawled 2.20 £2.96
TURBOT 2 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 4.10 £29.51
TURBOT 3 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 6.90 £24.52
TURBOT 4 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 6.80 £19.06
TURBOT 5 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 8.60 £17.79
TURBOT 6 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 7.80 £17.21
TURBOT 7 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 7.40 £13.23
TURBOT BRU 5 - GUT Gutted - E GNS Gill Nets 1.70 £14.49
TURBOT BRU 6 - GUT Gultted - A TBB Trawled 1.10 £13.54
TURBOT BRU 7 - GUT Gultted - A TBB Trawled 1.50 £10.01
TURBOT DAM 2 - GUT Gultted - A TBB Trawled 4.20 £15.22
UNDULATE RAY 1 - WHL Whole - A TBB Trawled 206.40 £2.16
UNDULATE RAY 1 - WHL Whole - E OTB Trawled 66.10 £2.08
UNDULATE RAY 2 - WHL Whole - A TBB Trawled 22.60 £2.05
UNDULATE RAY 2 - WHL Whole - E OTB Trawled 6.70 £2.16
UNDULATE WING 2 - WNG Winged - E GNS Gill Nets 7.80 £4.79
WHITING - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 1.20 £0.26
WHITING 1 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 12.60 £3.10
WHITING 2 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 4.50 £0.84
WHITING 3 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 8.20 £0.30
WHITING 4 - GUT Gutted - A TBB Trawled 10.30 £0.27
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