

14/03/2023 7:41

Average price overview

Salesdate: 14/03/2023

Salesuate. 14/03/2023			
Species	Gear type	Total weight	Price/Kg
BLONDE WING 1 - WNG Winged - A	TBB Trawled	12.10	£ 5.59
BLONDE WING 2 - WNG Winged - A	TBB Trawled	41.40	£ 5.59
BLONDE WING 3 - WNG Winged - A	TBB Trawled	50.30	£ 5.83
BLONDE WING 3 - WNG Winged - E	GNS Gill Nets	1.20	£ 5.67
BLONDE WING 3 - WNG Winged - E	OTB Trawled	1.10	£ 5.23
BLONDE WING 4 - WNG Winged - A	TBB Trawled	30.60	£ 4.30
BLONDE WING 4 - WNG Winged - E	GNS Gill Nets	0.50	£ 3.38
BREAM 3 - WHL Whole - A	GNS Gill Nets	0.50	£ 3.75
BREAM 3 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	0.40	£ 3.00
BREAM 3 - WHL Whole - E	GNS Gill Nets	1.10	£ 6.75
BREAM 4 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	0.90	£ 3.03
BREAM 5 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	1.40	£ 1.00
BRILL 1 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	12.20	£ 17.97
BRILL 1 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	2.40	£ 17.94
BRILL 2 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	9.80	£ 13.35
BRILL 3 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	20.30	£ 13.19
BRILL 3 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	3.50	£ 14.51
BRILL 3 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	1.30	£ 14.02
BRILL 4 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	34.80	£ 10.36
BRILL 4 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	1.50	£ 10.55
BRILL 4 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	4.70	£ 10.94
BRILL 5 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	1.60	£ 6.45
BRILL 5 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	1.60	£ 4.82
BRILL 5 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	1.00	£ 5.45
BULLHUSS - WHL Whole - E	GNS Gill Nets	1.80	£ 0.23
COD 5 - GUT Gutted - A	GNS Gill Nets	2.10	£ 3.78
CONGER 2 - WHL Whole - E	OTB Trawled	11.40	£ 1.51
CONGER 3 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	12.30	£ 0.80
CRAB (COCKS) - WHL Whole - E	FPO Potted	17.20	£ 8.67
CRABS (HENS) - WHL Whole - E	FPO Potted	6.70	£ 4.54
CRABS MIXED - WHL Whole - E	FPO Potted	2.30	£ 1.70
CUTTLE 1 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	3085.10	£ 3.69
CUTTLE 2 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	1770.10	£ 1.86
FLOUNDER FLKS - WHL Whole - E	GNS Gill Nets	3.20	£ 0.88
GURNARD 2 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	2.60	£ 3.88
GURNARD 4 - WHL Whole - E	GNS Gill Nets	0.50	£ 0.78
GURNARD 4 - WHL Whole - E	OTB Trawled	2.50	£ 0.80

03/14/2023 07:41:55 Page 1 of 4



14/03/2023 7:41

Species	Gear type	Total weight	Price/Kg
JOHN DORY 3 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	1.60	£ 13.56
JOHN DORY 4 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	0.80	£ 6.91
LEMON SOLE 1 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	0.70	£ 10.37
LEMON SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	4.10	£ 11.65
LEMON SOLE 3 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	4.70	£ 10.08
LEMON SOLE 4 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	8.00	£ 5.75
LEMON SOLE 5 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	1.70	£ 1.00
LOBSTER - WHL Whole - E	FPO Potted	15.30	£ 34.77
LOBSTER 1 - WHL Whole - E	FPO Potted	1.00	£ 24.51
LOBSTER NELSON - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	1.00	£ 14.97
LOBSTER NELSON - WHL Whole - E	FPO Potted	1.30	£ 15.73
MONK 2 - TAL Tailed - A	TBB Trawled	12.30	£ 15.13
MONK 3 - TAL Tailed - A	TBB Trawled	16.50	£ 14.30
MONK 4 - TAL Tailed - A	TBB Trawled	27.00	£ 11.98
MONK 5 - TAL Tailed - A	TBB Trawled	18.10	£ 11.13
MONK 6 - TAL Tailed - A	TBB Trawled	48.90	£ 6.38
MONK 7 - TAL Tailed - A	TBB Trawled	3.10	£ 7.28
MONK (ANGLER) - WHL Whole - E	GNS Gill Nets	1.70	£ 5.91
OCTOPUS - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	175.70	£ 1.11
OCTOPUS LARGE - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	2.50	£ 3.51
PLAICE 1 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	32.70	£ 6.42
PLAICE 1 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	1.10	£ 6.10
PLAICE 2 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	29.70	£ 7.26
PLAICE 2 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	3.80	£ 7.04
PLAICE 3 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	33.00	£ 6.53
PLAICE 3 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	10.40	£ 6.90
PLAICE 4 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	19.30	£ 5.31
PLAICE 4 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	13.30	£ 5.92
PLAICE 5 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	58.90	£ 1.22
PLAICE 5 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	1.00	£ 1.00
PLAICE 5 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	50.50	£ 1.22
PLAICE MIXED - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	2.10	£ 2.49
POLLOCK 1 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	10.90	£ 6.91
POLLOCK 2 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	10.20	£ 5.31
POLLOCK 3 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	4.70	£ 4.81
POLLOCK 4 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	0.20	£ 0.20
POUT MIXED - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	2.00	£ 0.24
POUTS UNGUTTED - WHL Whole - E	OTB Trawled	0.60	£ 0.25
RED MULLET - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	0.90	£ 2.00
RED MULLET - WHL Whole - E	OTB Trawled	0.70	£ 1.00

03/14/2023 07:41:55 Page 2 of 4



14/03/2023 7:41

Species	Gear type	Total weight	Price/Kg
RED MULLET 2 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	2.10	£ 11.94
RED MULLET 3 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	11.00	£ 5.80
SAND SOLE - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	0.30	£ 0.20
SAND SOLE 1 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	3.00	£ 8.00
SAND SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	6.20	£ 5.41
SAND SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	1.90	£ 5.68
SCALLOP 2 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	380.00	£ 6.96
SMALL EYED 2 - WNG Winged - E	OTB Trawled	14.60	£ 4.05
SMALL EYED 3 - WNG Winged - E	OTB Trawled	66.80	£ 4.14
SMALL EYED 4 - WNG Winged - E	GNS Gill Nets	2.20	£ 3.56
SMALL EYED 4 - WNG Winged - E	OTB Trawled	15.70	£ 3.74
SMOOTH HOUND 1 - WHL Whole - E	GNS Gill Nets	9.90	£ 0.97
SMOOTH HOUND 2 - WHL Whole - E	GNS Gill Nets	3.10	£ 0.28
SOLE 1 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	2.60	£ 14.23
SOLE 1 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	15.60	£ 15.80
SOLE 1 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	29.40	£ 16.19
SOLE 10 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	3.40	£ 11.28
SOLE 10 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	1.10	£ 10.39
SOLE 10 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	7.40	£ 11.06
SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	16.70	£ 19.18
SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	24.40	£ 20.07
SOLE 2 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	24.30	£ 20.29
SOLE 3 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	20.20	£ 19.94
SOLE 3 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	18.40	£ 20.77
SOLE 3 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	17.60	£ 20.95
SOLE 4 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	33.30	£ 17.81
SOLE 4 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	26.10	£ 18.91
SOLE 4 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	31.20	£ 18.18
SOLE 5 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	25.50	£ 16.14
SOLE 5 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	25.20	£ 17.35
SOLE 5 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	17.70	£ 16.72
SOLE 6 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	31.70	£ 13.08
SOLE 6 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	24.20	£ 13.26
SOLE 6 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	24.30	£ 13.21
SOLE 7 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	34.50	£ 12.50
SOLE 7 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	12.60	£ 12.46
SOLE 7 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	25.50	£ 12.48
SOLE 8 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	22.90	£ 12.50
SOLE 8 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	3.30	£ 11.57
SOLE 8 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	23.00	£ 12.06

03/14/2023 07:41:55 Page 3 of 4



14/03/2023 7:41

Species	Gear type	Total weight	Price/Kg
SOLE 9 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	6.80	£ 12.20
SOLE 9 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	0.30	£ 12.11
SOLE 9 - GUT Gutted - E	OTB Trawled	9.50	£ 12.33
SOLE DAM - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	1.40	£ 7.68
SPOT WINGS 3 - WNG Winged - E	OTB Trawled	6.50	£ 5.28
SPOT WINGS 4 - WNG Winged - E	OTB Trawled	7.90	£ 4.06
SQUID MIXED - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	4.10	£ 14.97
THORNBACK 2 - WNG Winged - A	TBB Trawled	4.40	£ 4.10
THORNBACK 2 - WNG Winged - E	OTB Trawled	8.80	£ 4.62
THORNBACK 3 - WNG Winged - A	TBB Trawled	19.70	£ 4.50
THORNBACK 3 - WNG Winged - E	GNS Gill Nets	1.70	£ 4.42
THORNBACK 3 - WNG Winged - E	OTB Trawled	11.60	£ 4.23
THORNBACK 4 - WNG Winged - A	TBB Trawled	36.10	£ 4.07
THORNBACK 4 - WNG Winged - E	OTB Trawled	4.50	£ 4.03
TUBS 1 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	8.00	£ 5.15
TUBS 2 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	73.40	£ 3.84
TUBS 2 - WHL Whole - E	OTB Trawled	2.20	£ 2.96
TURBOT 2 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	4.10	£ 29.51
TURBOT 3 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	6.90	£ 24.52
TURBOT 4 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	6.80	£ 19.06
TURBOT 5 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	8.60	£ 17.79
TURBOT 6 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	7.80	£ 17.21
TURBOT 7 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	7.40	£ 13.23
TURBOT BRU 5 - GUT Gutted - E	GNS Gill Nets	1.70	£ 14.49
TURBOT BRU 6 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	1.10	£ 13.54
TURBOT BRU 7 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	1.50	£ 10.01
TURBOT DAM 2 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	4.20	£ 15.22
UNDULATE RAY 1 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	206.40	£ 2.16
UNDULATE RAY 1 - WHL Whole - E	OTB Trawled	66.10	£ 2.08
UNDULATE RAY 2 - WHL Whole - A	TBB Trawled	22.60	£ 2.05
UNDULATE RAY 2 - WHL Whole - E	OTB Trawled	6.70	£ 2.16
UNDULATE WING 2 - WNG Winged - E	GNS Gill Nets	7.80	£ 4.79
WHITING - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	1.20	£ 0.26
WHITING 1 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	12.60	£ 3.10
WHITING 2 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	4.50	£ 0.84
WHITING 3 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	8.20	£ 0.30
WHITING 4 - GUT Gutted - A	TBB Trawled	10.30	£ 0.27

03/14/2023 07:41:55 Page 4 of 4